27/03/2002	/11	11-1	
ASS. REC. BY: REF: CS INC 1900	03574/41	1300 Special Initi	uction:
Surveyor Marcus Assignm	ENT (Office)		
From (Person): (ynthia Ang of	INC	Date/T	inc: 26/2/10/3 9/340m
Estimated Cost:	Bill to:		
OD/FP WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV/O	CS		
To Inspect Vehicle No: SLN 212	404	Insured;	SJY 59524
at Workshop m/s ZOOM Av	owerks	Tel:	9450
of 15 kaki Bukit			1100
Policy No:			2907 -002
Sum Insured:	Excess:		
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)		D.O.A.	19/02/19
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS		HOL	Endorsement
Date/Time: 9.38mD26/2/19 Person Contacted:	Elin	Vehic	
Date/Time Action/Instruction () Estimate	,		
SLN 21204 - NA/INC 19003	396/14		DuA: 19/2/19
8)4 2924- NA-INCIGODE			DUA: 19/2/19
			- 12

..

(08/11/13) wef REF:	
ASS. REC. BY: MC/CLS	IN C
ASS	IGNMENT (17
From: Date:	Veh No: SLN 2/20# Yr Regn: 4//
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck/Trailer or (A)
To Inspect Vehicle No: SLN 2/20 9	Make: Marda 3 c.c 1896
at Workshop m/s Zoom	Colour 3000 A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading //60 4/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/NO: JM6BN 22A8HO152433
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good/ Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil S/Rim STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F:
(Policy Condition)	R: 205/60216
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or Mad Flore
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs: 4 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 19/1/19 D.O.I. 26/2/18@1100
Lum Sum: Zo % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA I BEN I DED I 24 HPS U4900	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT	0 . / -
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
LYA 48007	1 60 (017) (017) (07)
43/19 7/5 \$ 4500 CONTIANS W	ula Elin (Red: 6670.30; 58%)
RECEIVED 0	5 MAR 2019
RECEIVED	J Plan 2010
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
1) 512 Tunist Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: 250
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
2) Add Fe	
	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
'Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 4860)-	: Weekend (\$
	TOTAL 250

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Sent:

To: Cc: Subject:

assignments@lkkauto.com

Cynthia Ang <Cynthia.Ang@income.com.sg> Tuesday, 26 February 2019 9:34 AM

Daniel Koh; Thio Tse Kiat; Toh Choon Hin RE: TP CASES FARMED OUT TO LKK ON 26/2/2019

Dear Veron / Nivitha,

Please assist to survey the vehicles as per Mr Toh's instruction :-

W		53		WorkShop	WorkShop	WorkShop Survey	Survey	Survey			Additional
SN	OIC	Claim No.	Vehicle	Name	Address	Contact	Type	Time	OI Veh	DOA	Remarks
				9	62/64	×					
				96	KAKI	Royce /					
	Juliana	MT/1033428-		MOTORSPORTS	BUKIT	6702	Physical				
	ree	001	SKU2955R	PTELTD	AVENUE 6	9669	Survey		PC4781Y	21/02/2019	
					1 Kaki						
					Bukit Ave						
					6 #01-90						
					Autobay						
					@ Kaki						
	Ū			PREMIUM	Bukit	Aun Teng					
	Serene	MT/1033102-		CARZ SERVICES	Singapore	/ 6636	Physical	10:30-			
7	Lim	002	SMD1877E	PTE. LTD.	417883	9100	_	12:30	SJN5768T	SJN5768T 21/02/2019	
					15 KAKI						
					BUKIT						
					ROAD 4,						
					BARTLEY						
				ZOOM	BIZ	Elin Cai /					
	Helena	MT/1032907-		AUTOWERKS	CENTRE,	9450	Physical				
m	Tan	002	SLN2120H	PTE LTD	#01-53	7920	Survey		SJY5952U	SJY5952U 19/02/2019	

Please contact workshops.

Please ack.

With Regards

www.income.com.sg Motor Insurance T+65 6430 7900 Admin Assistant Cynthia Ang











PLEASE CONSIDER OUR ENVIRONMENT BEFORE YOU PRINT THIS EMAIL...

Innovation and Impact. These attributes reflect what we promise

as an employer and what we want our people to exemplify.

Find out more at income.com.sg/careers

At Income, we are 'In with You' on Performance, Growth,

Disclaimer

This e-mail contains privileged or confidential information which is intended only for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of it. Thank you.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	0490D
Vehicle No.:	SLN2120H
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	27 Feb 2019
Vehicle Make:	MAZDA
Vehicle Model:	MAZDA3 SEDAN 1.5 AT EU6
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2017
Engine No.:	P520444024
Chassis No.:	JM6BN22A8H0152433
Maximum Power Output:	88.0 kW (118 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$14,476.00
Original Registration Date:	26 Apr 2017
First Registration Date:	26 Apr 2017
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$9,476.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	25 Apr 2027
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$7,107.00
COE Expiry Date:	25 Apr 2027
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$50,101.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$40,900.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$48,007.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 27 Feb 2019

OK

SGCARMART.COM

Login 5

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles





CLICK HERE OR CALL

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!

Post an Ad

Advertiser Login

•

Ways of Selling

Very Sporty Audi Selling At Lowest Dep!



All Wear And Tear Repaired ! Megatronic Changed! No More warries StarAd



Browse by Category

« Back (12) Next »

Sort by Date Posted

Advanced Search

21 vehicles

Mazda 3

Model

Price

Depreciation

Rea Date

Eng Cap

Mileage

Search Selection

Mazda 3

Make

Any

Any

2017

Any

Any

Mazda 3 1.5A Deluxe

\$72,800

\$8,220 /yr

28-Feb-2017

1,496 cc

39,000 km

1 Owner Deluxe Model With Navigation And Active Display, I-Eloop Technology Fuel Savings, Like New, Guarantee Condition, In House I Car Available In Showroom For Viewing Now. Contact For...

Posted: 26-Feb-2019 Tags: 2017 Mazda 3, 2017 mazda 3, Mazda 3, mazda 3, Mazda, 3, Used Mazda



Mazda 3 1.5A

\$74,800

\$7,890 /yr

29-Dec-2017

1.496 cc

14,000 km

Elegant Outlook And Plenty Of Accessories Upgrade. Tiptop Condition, Accident Free And Under 3 Years Warranty. List Of Items Upgrad 17" Sport Rim With Michelin 3rd Tyres, 3m Solar Film, 9h...

Posted: 24-Feb-2019 Tags: 2017 Mazda 3, 2017 mazda 3, Mazda 3, mazda 3, Mazda, 3, Used Mazda



Mazda 3 1.5A Deluxe

\$70,800

\$7,900 /yr

22-Feb-2017

1,496 cc

Deluxe Model With Sunroof And Many Other Additional Features Compared To Basic Model! 100% Not PHV! 1 Owner! Full Service Recor Eurokars. High Trade In And In-House Financing Available! Call Fo...

Henly Enterprises Co

Posted: 23-Feb-2019 Tags: 2017 Mazda 3, 2017 mazda 3, Mazda 3, mazda 3, Mazda, 3, Used Mazda



Mazda 3 1.5A

\$62,800

\$7,240 /yr

20-Feb-2017

1.496 cc

39,000 km

High Loan Up To 100%. Low Interest Rate! Trade In Welcome. Consignment Unit. Viewing By Appointment Only!

Posted: 21-Feb-2019 Tags: 2017 Mazda 3, 2017 mazda 3, Mazda 3, mazda 3, Mazda, 3, Used Mazda



Scuff Plate

Available in both interior and exterior (with or without light).

More info about this product



Mazda 3 1.5A

\$75,800

\$8,400 /yr

28-Apr-2017

1,496 cc

As Good As New. Consignment Unit! Trade In Welcome! Loan And Insurance Available! Call Now For Viewing Appointment!

Brow Dow Motoring

ed: 17-Feb-2019 Tags: 2017 Mazda 3, 2017 mazda 3, Mazda 3, mazda 3, Mazda, 3, Used Mazda

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aror cause.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	22/02/2019 16:51
Date Of Accident	19/02/2019 13:55
Exact Location Of Accident	UNPAVED RD BETWEEN BT TIMAH RD & CHANCERY LN
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLN2120H
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	METRO CAR LEASING PTE LTD
Co Reg No	201810490D
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-89999999
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer .	MAZDA
Model	MAZDA3 SEDAN 1.5 AT EU6
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5101761376
Cover Note Number	
Driver	

Driver

Name of Driver TAN CHONG BENG

 NRIC No
 \$1714261E

 Date Of Birth
 28/09/1965

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 28/11/2005

Driving Experience 13 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-87509662

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-87509662

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 634 YISHUN STREET 61

#04-54

Postcode

760634

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD ON COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

YISHUN SOUTH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 32 YISHUN ST 81, POSTCODE: 768456, COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-8522999 - FAX NO: 68522239

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20190220/2179.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJY5952U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 26

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

TAN CHONG BENG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLN2120H

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- this form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- is intuination provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiful missepresentation or withholding of material tacks may allow ensurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The cases and acceptance of this Form by Insurance companies is not an admission of policy liebrity on the part of the insurance
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Accumentation of Singulative (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made evaluable upon application by
- In the independent of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to explicit of the report tiving made available alloresaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
 - I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that
 - (a) Thy mouter, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ["GIA"] may/are permitted to collect, use. disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such hersonal beforeastion to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(i) must set in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law forms, the Mobiletary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police). for the purpose(s)
 - (ii) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (iii) investigating the accident and/or my claims
 - (iii) corrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administrating my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in asministering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes"
 - (a) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicless) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
 - [1] my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agentatinologing their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes
 - (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection. veryligation and management in present and all future claims.
 - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators. Law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

ns, laws or court orders. (ii) for complying with requirements under any re

Possyholder's Signature

policyhelder] (M. driver to not)

Date & Time

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

SECTEH PLAN VENICLE A: SLNDDOH February P. 221,242514 [CHANCERY LANE +] DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Refer to police Report DECLARATION Name: NBIC/FIN No.: Turk & Time Date & Time

Police Report





Police Station Of Origin: Yishun South N.P.C 32 Yishun Street 81 SINGAPORE 768456 Tel No: 1800-8522999

Report No. 1/20190220/2179

Date/Tis	ne Report I 019 18:54	C ACCIDENT	Vide Report No.: Station Did 98		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars	The state of the s		
	Informant ONG BEN		Address: APT BLK 634 YISHUN 760634	STREET 81 #04-54 SINGAPORE	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S1714261E		Contact No.: Mobile: 87509662			
National	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 28/09/1965	Type of Informant: Driver	10 1 11	
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupat		AR DRIVER	Driving Licence Inform Class: 3	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 19/02/2019 13:55	Type of Location
BUKIT TIMAH CHANCERY L Unpave road in Weather:	ANE	h Rd and Chancery L Road Surface: Dry	ane	Road Speed Limit:
raffic Flow:	•	Traffic Control:	1	raffic Volume:
ype of Collisio	on: ng Vehicles - Head O			Anyone conveyed by imbulance:

Details of Vehicle No.	1	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
SJY5952U	Car	TOYOTA	ALPHARD	Gold	Slightly Damaged	0
SLN2120H	Car	MAZDA	MAZDA3 SEDAN 1.5 AT EU6	Grey	Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Person Involved	10 10 Sept 19 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Yishun South N.P.C 32 Yishun Street 81 SINGAPORE 768456 Tel No: 1800-8522999

2 of 4 Report No. 17/20190220/2179

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver	THE YEAR OF SAR	TAGGRADA	17/21/43	Taking.	GREAT CONTRACTOR
Name	ALLAN CHUA		ID No.		NIL
Related Vehicle	SJY5952U (Car)		Contact	No.	97690596
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence Expiry D	8	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch	narge N	VIL	
	ited Medical Leave NIL	Degree of	Injury N	VII.	
Driver		NGS090991113	ESLUKSO!		CITEDRAL COLUMN
Name	TAN CHONG BENG		ID No.		S1714261E
Related Vehicle	SLN2120H (Car)		Contact	No.	87509882
Hospital/Clinic	YISHUN POLYCLINIC		Class of Driving Licence Expiry I	8 6	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	20/02/2019	Date Disc	harge :	20/02	2/2019
No. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave 06	Degree of	Injury 1	Slight	

Brief Details.

On 19/02/2019 at around 1356hrs, I was driving my car along Bukit Timah Road. I had then turned left into Chancery Lane and drive into the unpaved road located in between Bukit Timah Rd and Chancery Lane. There is a metal barricade at the said area and it was opened. As such, when I turned in, there is already a few vehicles parked there on the right side. I then noticed an empty space beside a Mercedes car, as such I had put on my hazard light to indicate that I was going to park. I then had moved, getting ready to park my car head in when suddenly, a car had came out from my left side.

As the car had came out of a sudden, I jammed brake and even pull my handbrake to avoid collision. However, the left front bumper of my car had hit onto the right side of the said car. After which, both me and the other driver had came out of our vehicle. I then spologies to the driver and check on him. I then told him that since it was a minor accident, we should settle it amicably. There was no dispute between us. The other driver kept asking for a piece of paper to write an agreement however I refused and told him that this things could be solve peacefully. We then exchanged particulars and the said driver drove off.

On the same day, I had message him and volunteer to send his car for repair, I also told him informed me that the payment will be divided between us (70% on me and 30% on him) However he refused as such I volunteer to pay for the full cost. HE then did not response to my messages and eventually he informed me that his car is at the workshop and told me to report to the insurance company.

I wished to state that I have went to the polyclinic to seek medical attention due to the accident. I was given 6 days MC from 20/02/2019 25/02/2019.



Report No. 1/20190220/2179

Police Station Of Origin: Yishun South N.P.C 32 Yishun Street 81 SINGAPORE 768456 Tel No. 1800-8522999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Police Report





Police Station Of Origin: Yishun South N.P.C 32 Yishun Street 81 SINGAPORE 768456 Tel No. 1800-8522996

4 of 4 Report No. T/20190220/2179

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the <u>report number</u> as reference. Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Signature Of Informant Sr Staff Sgt ELRENO BIN SUBARI Signature Of Interpreter: Date/Time: Not applicable 20/02/2019 18:54 Officer In Charge Of Case: Classification Of Case: TP / AEIT / SSI 2 JUREMAH BINTE AHMAD Contact No.: 65472076 Authentication Stamp NP168 Signature(Singapore Police Force



ZOOM AUTOWERKS PTE LTD

130 Bedok Reservoir Road, Eunos Spring #08-1339 Singapore 470130 email | zoomautowerks@gmail.com

D.O.A:

19 FEBRUARY 2019

OWNER:

METRO CAR LEASING PTE LTD

REG. NO.:

SLN 2120 H

MAKE/MODEL: MAZDA 3

Not Archoral 25th February 15 #800 Affer Marine 25th February 2019

ESTIMATED R	EPAIR COST FOR TH	E VEHICLE MEN	ITIONED ABOVE	" Word		
QTY	DESCRIPTION				AMOU	NT(S\$)
	LIST ITEMS				0.0	
	1 Front Bonnet		1031.70		\$ 20/Buc	1,067.00
	1 Front Bonnet H	inges			\$ 11	130.00 X
	1 Front Bonnet Lo	ock			\$ 1-	7 223.10 X
	1 Front Bonnet Fr	ont Rubber			\$ ne	68.00
	1 Front Bonnet Re	ear Rubber	1/1/		s ru	45.00
	1 Front Headlamp	115	2243		\$ Cre	2,254.00
	1 Front Grille		285.40		s (ne	581.00
	1 Front Grille Chr	ome Mouldings	1 (5 231.)0		s one	570.00
	1 Front Grille Log	0			\$ ru	65.00
	1 Front Bumper				\$ De Tor	1,031.70
	1 Front Bumper F	og Lamp			\$ cna	351.00
	1 Front Bumper F	og Lamp Cover			\$ 11	149.20 X
	1 Front Bumper L	ower Grille			\$ 11	128.30 X
	1 Front Bumper R	Reinforcement	409.30		5 Be	£ 568.40
	2 Front Bumper S	ide Retainers	42.00		\$ Bu	85.00.4°
	1 Front Bumper R	Rubber Seal	1 - 00		\$ ru	112.00
	1 Front Fender				\$ n	550.00 N
	1 Front Fenders I	nner Shield			\$ 11	175.00
	1 Front Support P	anel			\$ 11	855.00
	1 Front Support P	anel Top Garnis	sh		\$ 41	195.00
	1 Radiator	1100			\$ 11	
		Line Repaire	tospits to mimoe notify of the inflowing:			
		The state of the s			\$	9,981.00
		The second secon	laged nari(a) during resurvey a status of to confirmation	LESS 20%	\$	1,996.20
		* 7000 partir aun	VEV III OR S MALL (C		\$	7,984.80
		la subject to fine	men(s) must be reserveyed and all approval from Insurance Company			5917.80
		Acknowledged by				200
		Signature: Data:				-102401
						1 (7) (1) /

	To re-spray the affected areas	\$ 200	2,860.00
	To re-spray the affected areas	\$	1,100.00 6 8
5			
4	Panel Beating	\$	1,300.00 50
3	To apply undercoating	\$	200.00 3
2	To remove, refit air-con condenser, refill gas & conduct leakage test	\$ 11	180.00 🗶
	To check wiring and reset headlamps focusing	\$	80.00 20
N	LABOUR CHARGES		
		\$	625.50
	1 Air Con Condenser	\$ 17	425.50 🗡
	1 Front Fender Inner Shield Clips (2 Sets)	\$ 11	100.00 🗡
	1 Front Number Plate	\$ SIG	50.00 40
	1 Front Bumper Clip (1 Set)	\$ nec	50.00
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS		

604P.24 4F4)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

DAMAGE ASSESSMENT REPORT		
NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD	Ref:	CS/INC19003574/Utd3e2
73 BRAS BASAH ROAD	Date:	06-03-2019

NTUC INCOME INSUF	RANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD	D Ref: CS/INC19003574/Utd3e2		4/Utd3e2
73 BRAS BASAH ROA #05-01 NTUC TRADE 189556	D UNION HOUSESINGAPORE	Date:	06-03-2019	
ATTN : HELENA TAN		Code:	INC	
1.	Policy Particulars	:- THIRI	PARTY CLAIM	
Insured Veh.	SJY 5952U	Veh. Ir	spected	SLN 2120H
Policy No.		Cover	age (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	MT/1032907-002	Exces	s (\$)	0.00
Assign From	CYNTHIA ANG	Assign	Date	26/02/2019
	Vehicle Partic	culars 8	Condition	
Make & Model	MAZDA 3 (A)	c.c		1496
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year o	f Reg.	2017
Chassis No.	JM6BN22A8H0152433	Colou	P A	BROWN
Odometer	116041 KM	Steeri	ng	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modifi	cation	SPORTS RIM
General	GOOD			
3.	Conditi	ons of	Γyres	
	Size	Make		Balance
R/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	ROADS	STONE	6 mm
L/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	ROADS	STONE	6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	ROADS	STONE	6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	ROADS	STONE	6 mm
	Description	on of Da	mages	
THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE FR	ONT N/S	PORTION.	
5.	Genera	l Inform	ation	
Accident Date	19/02/2019	Inspec	t Date / Time	26/02/2019 (11:00 AM)
Survey held at	15 KAKI BKT RD 4# 01-53			
Repairer	ZOOM AUTOWERKS PTE LTD			
5a.	R	emarks		

5.		Gener	al Information	
	Accident Date	19/02/2019	Inspect Date / Time	26/02/2019 (11:00 AM)
	Survey held at	15 KAKI BKT RD 4# 01-53		
	Repairer	ZOOM AUTOWERKS PTE LTI)	
5a.			Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANGE	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,	ITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASI WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISE	S. ED REPAIRS.
5b.	Estimate Days of Repair			
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	4 Working Days	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLN 2120H

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BONNET	DENTED / BUCKLED	1,067.00	1,031.70
1	FRONT BONNET HINGES	NOT NECESSARY	130.00	-
1	FRONT BONNET LOCK	NOT NECESSARY	223.10	-
1	FRONT BONNET FRONT RUBBER	NECESSARY	68.00	68.00
1	FRONT BONNET REAR RUBBER	NECESSARY	45.00	45.00
1	FRONT HEADLAMP N/S	CRACKED	2,254.00	2,245.00
1	FRONT GRILLE	CRACKED	581.00	285.40
1	FRONT GRILLE CHROME MOULDINGS N/S	CRACKED	570.00	231.70
1	FRONT GRILLE LOGO	NECESSARY	65.00	65.00
1	FRONT BUMPER	DEFORMED / TORN	1,031.70	1,031.70
1	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP	CRACKED	351.00	351.00
1	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER	NOT NECESSARY	149.20	9
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	NOT NECESSARY	128.30	-
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	568.40	409.30
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	BENT-1PC ONLY	85.00	42.00
1	FRONT BUMPER RUBBER SEAL	NECESSARY	112.00	112.00
1	FRONT FENDER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	550.00	-
1	FRONT FENDERS INNER SHIELD	NOT NECESSARY	175.00	9
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	NOT NECESSARY	855.00	-
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	NOT NECESSARY	195.00	
1	RADIATOR	NOT NECESSARY	777.30	
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-1,996.20	-1,183.56
			7,984.80	4,734.24
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN)	BENT	50.00	40.00
2	SETS FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	
	AIR CON CONDENSER (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	425.50	
	2		625.50	90.00
	LABOUR			
	TO CHECK WIRING AND RESET HEADLAMPS FOCUSING.		80.00	20.00

Report Ref No. CS/INC19003574/Utd3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO REMOVE, REFIT AIR-CON CONDENSER, REFILL GAS & CONDUCT LEAKAGE TEST.	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	,
	TO APPLY UNDERCOATING.		200.00	30.00
	PANEL BEATING. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT FENDER.		1,300.00	500.00
	TO RE-SPRAY THE AFFECTED AREAS.		1,100.00	680.00
			2,860.00	1,230.00
	GRAND TOTAL		11,470.30	6,054.24

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS		4,800.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) (CONFIRMED)		

Report Ref No. CS/INC19003574/Utd3e2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser